
RCRL Officers, Directors, and Co-Directors 2025-2026 
Terms begin July 1, 2025 

OFFICERS: 
President 
Katie Sullivan 

Vice President 
Andie Boyd 

Secretary 

502-396-2818 

404-642-8117 

Mary Beth Arnett Meagher 502-396-2818 

Treasurer 
Jen Wood 502-418-0665 

Immediate Past President 
Alison Scott 941-266-5240 

Data Administrators 
Jody Lorenz 

DIRECTORS: 

502-777-6201 

A1 : Rebecca Hatch-Purnell502-744-4469 
A2: Cathy Dahlem 502-235-8454 
A3: Lauren Novak 502-554-8704 
B1 : Cynthia Vogt 502-241-5723 
B2: Laura Brown 502-807-4177 
B3: Carley Rutkowske 502-294-8316 
Ml: Diane Calvaruso 502-235-8646 
MM: Julie Rose 502-641-6133 
MIi: Tamy Holmes 502-608-4473 

CO-DIRECTORS: 
A 1: Sarah Raymer 
A2: Jessica Murr 
A3: DeAnna Wilson 
B1 : Amy Sheehan 
B2: Jen Root 
B3: Jessica Scheiner 
Ml: Toni Peterson 
MM: Dottie Luber 
MIi: Amy Scheinler 

502-777-2374 
502-419-5882 
502-500-9590 
502-526-2544 
502-734-3750 
502-338-1323 
502-472-2166 
502-387-7217 
502-396-9889 

katiesullivan27@gmail.com 

boydandie222@gmail.com 

mbarnettky@gmail.com 

woodjgOO@gmail.com 

ajscott0509@outlook.com 

rcrldataadmin@gmail.com 

hatchpurnell@gmail.com 
cathydahlem@me.com 
lauren.mr.novak@gmail.com 
vogt.cynthia@gmail.com 
nailbosslaura@gmail.com 
carleylynn356@gmail.com 
calvaruso5@aol.com 
wjerose@aol.com 
T.holmes@consultant.com 

sraymer@semonin.com 
jessica.murr@gmail.com 
deannawilson764@gmail.com 
amystrong43@yahoo.com 
jenroot2012@gmail.com 
jedscheiner@yahoo.com 
tmpeterson4@me.com 
dcluber@aol.com 
ascheinler@hotmail.com 


